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S’05  END-OF-YEAR  SCHEDULE 

Sun. April 24 10pm DUE: Proj.2 “Auto Expo,” MM308a

Mon. April 25 1:30-5:30 FINAL REVIEW

Tue. April 26 7:00-9:45 FINAL REVIEW

Wed. April 27 3:30-6:00 FINAL REVIEW

Th/F Apr. 28-29 Studio CLEAN-UP and Trash removal

Fri. April 29 3:30-6:00 “FEATURED WORKS” Review & Discussion

Last day of CMU Classes

Sa/Su Apr. 30-May 1 Studio CLEAN-UP and Trash Removal

Mon. May 2 12:00 SEMESTER REVIEW PIN-UP in STUDIOS

- Studio CLEANED of ALL extra materials, old models,

extra tools, and trash. 

- Studio desks pushed away from primary walls into center

of room to create exhibit space on walls

- All final drawings and models from S’05 semester hung in

studios, and in hallway outside of studio.  Hang

drawings in 2 layered stacks, with best drawing from

each project on top.  Place models on floor below. 

1:30 DUE: PROJECT DOCUMENTATION, Final printouts of 2-6pp.

Proj.2 Documentation due in Kai’s MM307 mailbox, and in

Blackboard dropbox; see guidelines on website. 

3:30-4:30 Instructor’s meet in studios to Finalize all studio grades

Tue. May 3 4:30 Instructors meet with Laura Lee for “Semester Review” MM203

5:30 “M&A” FINAL EXAM

8:00pm All studio work to be removed from hallways and walls

Wed. May 4 DUE: M&A Drawings and assignments

Thu. May 5 8:30am “Stuctures” FINAL EXAM

Fri. May 6 12:00 Studio CLEAN-UP and removal of ALL materials!

Store drafting Boards and a Box of Tools in MM317

DUE: Return all studio KEYS to Kai’s MM307 mailbox.

CONGRATULATIONS!  HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!


